

Committee of Adjustment Appointment Application

The Committee of Adjustment is comprised of members of Council and members of the public that are appointed by Council. The Committee of Adjustment has authority under the *Planning Act* to review and grant decisions on applications for the granting of minor variances and permissions pertaining to the regulations contained in the Zoning By-law.

The Committee typically holds a public hearing once every 1-2 months to consider applications for minor variances and permissions.

Please fill out this application to be considered to fill vacancies on the Township of North Stormont Committee of Adjustment.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	_ Alternate Phone Number:
E-mail Address:	
Availability: Daytime	Evening:

Privacy of personal information is an important principal to the Township of North Stormont. We are committed to collecting, using and disclosing personal information responsibly and only to the extent necessary for the services we provide. Information collected herein will be used for Township of North Stormont committee notification and/or related committee activities only.

Relevant Training, Experience and Volunteer Information		
	lo you	
In your own words, why do you wish to join the Committee of Adjustment and what dhave to offer?	lo you	
	lo you	
	lo you	